BETTEI SENJYUAN PRICE LIST
NOVEMBER 2020~ MARCH 2021

Japanese type B room standard rate

Go To Travel Campaign travel discount

Upper: The actual amount to be paid by the
guests

Adult (savings) (Bottom : The receivable amount of Go To

Travel Campaign regional coupon)
1 guest |2 guests | 3 guests | 4 guests 1 guest |2 guests | 3 guests | 4 guests 1 guest |2 guests | 3 guests | 4 guests
¥51,600 | ¥75,100 | ¥100,700 | ¥129,400
A | ¥65,600 | ¥103,100| ¥142,700 | ¥185,400 A | ¥14,000 | ¥28,000 | ¥42,000 | ¥56,000 A (¥6,000) | (¥12,000)| (¥18,000)| (+24,000)
¥34,600 | ¥55,500 | ¥75,595 | ¥97,110
B | ¥48,600 | ¥83,500 |¥116,300 [ ¥149,400 B | ¥14,000 | ¥28,000 | ¥40,705 | ¥52,290 B (¥6,000) | (%12,000)| (¥17.000)| (422,000)

Child

Japanese type B room standard rate

Go To Travel Campaign travel discount

(savings)

Upper: The actual amount to be paid by the
guests
(Bottom : The receivable amount of Go To
Travel Campaign regional coupon)

Elementary school Elementary school Elementary school
student & infant student & infant student & infant ¥16,250
(With bedding and ¥25,000 (With bedding and ¥8,750 (With bedding and (¥4,000)
meal) meal) meal)
Infant Infant Infant ¥10.400
(With bedding and no ¥16,000 (With bedding and no ¥5,600 (With bedding and no 2 600)
meal) meal) meal) !
Infant Infant Infant ¥4230
(With meal and no ¥6,500 (With meal and no ¥2,270 (With meal and no M ’000)
bedding) bedding) bedding) !
Infant Infant Infant ¥3.250
(Without bedding or ¥5,000 (Without bedding or ¥1,750 (Without bedding or M ’000)
meal) meal) meal) !

¥ Rates are inclusive of service tax, consumption tax and other taxes.
3 Adult rate : Rates are per room per night inclusive of dinner (seasonal dishes which changes every month) and breakfast.
¥lnfant rate is for children age 3-5 years old.

1. This trip is eligible for the support from the Go To Travel project.
2. The actual amount paid by the customer will be the standard amount minus the amount borne by the Go To Travel business.

The regional coupon will be available for trips starting on or after October 1.
3. The tour prices offered by MYU Japan is the actual amount to be paid by guests in which the travel discount has already been deducted.

While the Go To Travel Campaign support fund is provided to all residents of Japan, travel agencies will receive the support fund on behalf of the guests.

In the event of a cancellation, a predetermined cancellation fee will be charged based on the tour price.
Please apply for the tour if you agree with our terms and conditions, including the applicability of the Go To Travel Campaign discount.
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